South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 18, 2024, 08:21:12 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S 1251 General Bill, By J.M. Waddell and J.M. Long

A Bill to amend Chapter 11, Title 55, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to airports, by adding Article 7 so as to
provide certain state funding for airline hub terminal facilities to be constructed in this State; and to amend Section 12-37-220,
relating to property tax exemptions, so as to exempt all personal property of an airline company operating an airline hub
terminal facility in this State.

03/01/88
03/01/88
03/29/88
03/30/88
03/30/88
03/30/88
04/05/88
04/06/88
04/06/88

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-10

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-12
Amended SJ-38

Read second time SJ-39

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-39
Read third time and sent to House SJ-21

Introduced and read first time HJ-2504

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-2504

Page 1 of 1



