South Carolina Legislature

May 18, 2024, 08:21:12 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S 1251 General Bill, By J.M. Waddell and J.M. Long

A Bill to amend Chapter 11, Title 55, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to airports, by adding Article 7 so as to provide certain state funding for airline hub terminal facilities to be constructed in this State; and to amend Section 12-37-220, relating to property tax exemptions, so as to exempt all personal property of an airline company operating an airline hub terminal facility in this State.

03/01/88	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-10
03/01/88	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-10
03/29/88	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-12
03/30/88	Senate	Amended SJ-38
03/30/88	Senate	Read second time SJ-39
03/30/88	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-39
04/05/88	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-21
04/06/88	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2504
04/06/88	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-2504